
HOMEBAKES & SWEET TREATS 
Fruit Scone                                                                                          
Served with clotted cream and jam

Cheese Scone                                                                                    
Served with homemade chutney

Selection of home made cakes                                          
Cakes are baked fresh everyday. Ask your server
for todays selection

DRINKS
Pot of Yorkshire Tea, Decaffeinated
available.                                                       
Herbal Tea                                                                                       
Green tea, Lemon & Ginger, Cranberry & Raspberry
Earl Grey Tea                                                                                             
Cafetière of Coffee                                                                       
Latte
Cappuccino                                                                                     
Hot Chocolate                                                                                     
                    
Appletiser                                                                                       
Lemonade                                                                                       
Coca Cola/Diet Coca Cola                                                         
Fanta                                                                                                
Orange or apple juice                                                                  
Sparkling Water                                                                             
 J20

                                                                                                      

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Aperol Spritz                                                                    
Gin & Tonic                                                                      
                                                         
Prosecco 200ml
Sauvignon Blanc  175ml                                          
Volandas Merlot 175ml                                                
Merlot Rose 175ml                                                           
 
Bottled Beers/Ciders                                                 
Selection available please ask
                                                   
 

                                                                                                      

We have a fully stocked bar. If you fancy something 
else then please ask your server.
                                                   
 

                                                                                                      Table service. If you are seated in
our garden we will require payment

upon order. Thank you.

£2.60
£2.60

£2.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

£1.80
£1.80
£2.80
£2.20
£1.80
£2.20
£2.80

£5.50

£3.95

From £2.00

£8.95
£6.50

£7.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.00


