

## **DRINKS**

Pot of Yorkshire Tea, Decaffeinated	
available.	£2.60
Herbal Tea	£2.60
Green tea, Lemon & Ginger, Cranberry & Raspberry	
Earl Grey Tea	£2.60
Cafetière of Coffee	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Appletiser	£1.80
Lemonade	£1.80
Coca Cola/Diet Coca Cola	£2.80
Fanta	£2.20
Orange or apple juice	£1.80
Sparkling Water	£2.20
J20	£2.80

## **HOMEBAKES & SWEET TREATS**

HOWEDAKES & SWEET TREATS	
Fruit Scone	£5.50
Served with clotted cream and jam	
Cheese Scone	£3.95
Served with homemade chutney	

Selection of home made cakes

Cakes are baked fresh everyday. Ask your server for todays selection

From £2.00

## **ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

Aperol Spritz Gin & Tonic	£8.95 £6.50
Prosecco 200ml	£7.95
Sauvignon Blanc 175ml	£6.50
Volandas Merlot 175ml	£6.50
Merlot Rose 175ml	£6.50
Bottled Beers/Ciders Selection available please ask	£6.00

We have a fully stocked bar. If you fancy something else then please ask your server.

Table service. If you are seated in our garden we will require payment upon order. Thank you.